
Net Two Person Shamble

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Tom Posey + Bob MolthanTom Posey + Bob Molthan 55 $78.75

2 Mike Holling + Tom HaneyMike Holling + Tom Haney 56 $0.00 Can't Win Both

3 James Martin + Paul YoungJames Martin + Paul Young 57 $52.50

4 Gary Schreiner + Randy StyskalGary Schreiner + Randy Styskal 58 $0.00

5 Kent Cottam + Jim RannerKent Cottam + Jim Ranner 59 $0.00

6 Del Ray Mounts + David RouzeeDel Ray Mounts + David Rouzee 59 $0.00

7 Jim Fisk + Hecox MikeJim Fisk + Hecox Mike 60 $0.00

8 Steve Bosshamer + Mark PaluSteve Bosshamer + Mark Palu 60 $0.00

9 Steve Thomalla + Todd JeldenSteve Thomalla + Todd Jelden 60 $0.00

10 Jeff Back + Dave BrogdenJeff Back + Dave Brogden 61 $0.00

11 Doug Duda + Howard DondlingerDoug Duda + Howard Dondlinger 63 $0.00

12 Pat Kellogg + Don KostPat Kellogg + Don Kost 64 $0.00

13 Farber Tom + Rusty HalkyardFarber Tom + Rusty Halkyard 68 $0.00

Flight 2Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Dick Smith + Mike RhodesDick Smith + Mike Rhodes 57 $78.75

2 Ron Hitch + Russ RopteRon Hitch + Russ Ropte 60 $0.00 Can't Win Both

3 Jerry Milner + Mike DevoreJerry Milner + Mike Devore 60 $52.50

4 Stuart Guthri + Larry CasperStuart Guthri + Larry Casper 61 $0.00

5 Bob Lammers + Gary SteffensmeierBob Lammers + Gary Steffensmeier 61 $0.00

6 Allan McClure + Ted HarveyAllan McClure + Ted Harvey 62 $0.00

7 Steve Klotther + Paul WaggonerSteve Klotther + Paul Waggoner 63 $0.00

8 Douglas King + Ron BazataDouglas King + Ron Bazata 64 $0.00

9 Don Sackett + Marv McMichelDon Sackett + Marv McMichel 64 $0.00

10 Mike Bantam + Brad TripeMike Bantam + Brad Tripe 66 $0.00

11 Gary Monson + Pat CordellGary Monson + Pat Cordell 66 $0.00

12 Joe Welch + Roger CallanJoe Welch + Roger Callan 68 $0.00

Flight 3Flight 3

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Jay Jones + Nick WernerJay Jones + Nick Werner 56 $78.75
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NetNet
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2 Larry Ross + William LohmillerLarry Ross + William Lohmiller 58 $0.00 Can't Win Both.

3 Rick Clark + John SahlingRick Clark + John Sahling 59 $52.50

4 Dan Fogland + Bruce SwihartDan Fogland + Bruce Swihart 60 $0.00

5 Ron McGuire + Roger KillionRon McGuire + Roger Killion 61 $0.00

6 Wayne Wall + Ray HansonWayne Wall + Ray Hanson 61 $0.00

7 Nicky Onate + John WolfNicky Onate + John Wolf 62 $0.00

8 Marion Tatum + Bill WestlundMarion Tatum + Bill Westlund 63 $0.00

9 Gordon Moog + Frank TannerGordon Moog + Frank Tanner 65 $0.00

10 Lee Jacobsen + Rich PetersLee Jacobsen + Rich Peters 65 $0.00

11 Dan McMullen + Dave JaixenDan McMullen + Dave Jaixen 66 $0.00

12 Mark Sutko + Doyle OerterMark Sutko + Doyle Oerter 67 $0.00

Flight 4Flight 4

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Chris Layher + Gary KuszakChris Layher + Gary Kuszak 56 $0.00 Can't Win Both.

2 Dick Harrington + Mark EurekDick Harrington + Mark Eurek 58 $0.00 Can't Win Both.

3 Bob Marshall + Roger MaackBob Marshall + Roger Maack 60 $78.75

4 Dave Patterson + LeRoy StevensDave Patterson + LeRoy Stevens 61 $52.50

5 Chris Kaskie + Ed FruitChris Kaskie + Ed Fruit 62 $0.00

6 Allen Grudzinski + Ed WhippleAllen Grudzinski + Ed Whipple 64 $0.00

7 Kendall Storms + Bob DworakKendall Storms + Bob Dworak 66 $0.00

8 Dutch Edson + Doug AdkissonDutch Edson + Doug Adkisson 67 $0.00

9 Chris Frye + Glenn HinzChris Frye + Glenn Hinz 67 $0.00

10 Mickey Hastings + Fred BeckerMickey Hastings + Fred Becker 68 $0.00

11 Jerry Maple + Chuck OgleJerry Maple + Chuck Ogle 71 $0.00

12 Mike Winterfeld + Mike AbramsMike Winterfeld + Mike Abrams 71 $0.00

13 Bill Degen + Gordon OckingaBill Degen + Gordon Ockinga 74 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $525.00Total Purse Allocated: $525.00
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Gross Two Person Shamble

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Mike Holling + Tom HaneyMike Holling + Tom Haney 64 $78.75

2 Jeff Back + Dave BrogdenJeff Back + Dave Brogden 65 $52.50

3 Gary Schreiner + Randy StyskalGary Schreiner + Randy Styskal 66 $0.00

4 Steve Thomalla + Todd JeldenSteve Thomalla + Todd Jelden 66 $0.00

5 Steve Bosshamer + Mark PaluSteve Bosshamer + Mark Palu 66 $0.00

6 Kent Cottam + Jim RannerKent Cottam + Jim Ranner 67 $0.00

7 Tom Posey + Bob MolthanTom Posey + Bob Molthan 67 $0.00

8 Jim Fisk + Hecox MikeJim Fisk + Hecox Mike 69 $0.00

9 James Martin + Paul YoungJames Martin + Paul Young 70 $0.00

10 Farber Tom + Rusty HalkyardFarber Tom + Rusty Halkyard 70 $0.00

11 Pat Kellogg + Don KostPat Kellogg + Don Kost 71 $0.00

12 Doug Duda + Howard DondlingerDoug Duda + Howard Dondlinger 71 $0.00

13 Del Ray Mounts + David RouzeeDel Ray Mounts + David Rouzee 71 $0.00

Flight 2Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Joe Welch + Roger CallanJoe Welch + Roger Callan 72 $78.75

2 Ron Hitch + Russ RopteRon Hitch + Russ Ropte 72 $52.50

3 Jerry Milner + Mike DevoreJerry Milner + Mike Devore 72 $0.00

4 Steve Klotther + Paul WaggonerSteve Klotther + Paul Waggoner 74 $0.00

5 Stuart Guthri + Larry CasperStuart Guthri + Larry Casper 74 $0.00

6 Allan McClure + Ted HarveyAllan McClure + Ted Harvey 75 $0.00

7 Bob Lammers + Gary SteffensmeierBob Lammers + Gary Steffensmeier 75 $0.00

8 Dick Smith + Mike RhodesDick Smith + Mike Rhodes 75 $0.00

9 Don Sackett + Marv McMichelDon Sackett + Marv McMichel 75 $0.00

10 Mike Bantam + Brad TripeMike Bantam + Brad Tripe 77 $0.00

11 Gary Monson + Pat CordellGary Monson + Pat Cordell 77 $0.00

12 Douglas King + Ron BazataDouglas King + Ron Bazata 77 $0.00

Flight 3Flight 3

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Marion Tatum + Bill WestlundMarion Tatum + Bill Westlund 78 $78.75
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GrossGross
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2 Larry Ross + William LohmillerLarry Ross + William Lohmiller 78 $52.50

3 Dan McMullen + Dave JaixenDan McMullen + Dave Jaixen 78 $0.00

4 Gordon Moog + Frank TannerGordon Moog + Frank Tanner 78 $0.00

5 Dan Fogland + Bruce SwihartDan Fogland + Bruce Swihart 78 $0.00

6 Jay Jones + Nick WernerJay Jones + Nick Werner 78 $0.00

7 Wayne Wall + Ray HansonWayne Wall + Ray Hanson 78 $0.00

8 Lee Jacobsen + Rich PetersLee Jacobsen + Rich Peters 78 $0.00

9 Mark Sutko + Doyle OerterMark Sutko + Doyle Oerter 78 $0.00

10 Rick Clark + John SahlingRick Clark + John Sahling 79 $0.00

11 Ron McGuire + Roger KillionRon McGuire + Roger Killion 79 $0.00

12 Nicky Onate + John WolfNicky Onate + John Wolf 79 $0.00

Flight 4Flight 4

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Dick Harrington + Mark EurekDick Harrington + Mark Eurek 80 $78.75

2 Chris Layher + Gary KuszakChris Layher + Gary Kuszak 80 $52.50

3 Chris Frye + Glenn HinzChris Frye + Glenn Hinz 82 $0.00

4 Jerry Maple + Chuck OgleJerry Maple + Chuck Ogle 82 $0.00

5 Chris Kaskie + Ed FruitChris Kaskie + Ed Fruit 83 $0.00

6 Bob Marshall + Roger MaackBob Marshall + Roger Maack 84 $0.00

7 Mike Winterfeld + Mike AbramsMike Winterfeld + Mike Abrams 85 $0.00

8 Kendall Storms + Bob DworakKendall Storms + Bob Dworak 86 $0.00

9 Mickey Hastings + Fred BeckerMickey Hastings + Fred Becker 87 $0.00

10 Dutch Edson + Doug AdkissonDutch Edson + Doug Adkisson 88 $0.00

11 Allen Grudzinski + Ed WhippleAllen Grudzinski + Ed Whipple 88 $0.00

12 Dave Patterson + LeRoy StevensDave Patterson + LeRoy Stevens 90 $0.00

13 Bill Degen + Gordon OckingaBill Degen + Gordon Ockinga 92 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $525.00Total Purse Allocated: $525.00
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